
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

Nicht Klassifiziert 

NF 

St.Nr. 

73 

4 

66 

61 

7 

23 

G5 

64 

14 

25 

63 

50 

G34 

87 

17 

G22 

68 

G8 

Name 

Christof HÖFER 

Michel EIGENMANN 

Maximilian WEIHE 

Rene RAUB 

Udo REICHMANN 

Tim STADTMÜLLER 

Patrick VINCON 

Georg EINZMANN 

Martin MATTIVI 

Daniel KITSCH 

Dominik JUNG 

Bernd RUBER 

Mike KRNAC 

Martin STIERLI 

Siegfried KRAUSE 

Klaus-Dieter FRIESE 

Georgios IERONYMOS 

Peter DRÖEHOFF 

Motorrad 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Nat 

GER 

SUI 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

AUT 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

SUI 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

Runden 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

11 

11 

11 

1 

Diff. 

2.250 

4.218 

13.872 

19.190 

31.690 

33.080 

33.174 

38.179 

49.215 

57.720 

57.760 

1:17.617 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

NF 

Abstand 

2.250 

1.968 

9.654 

5.318 

12.500 

1.390 

0.094 

5.005 

11.036 

8.505 

0.040 

19.857 

1 Runde 

15.027 

22.040 

1:12.546 

Beste Zeit. 

1:46.950 

1:46.943 

1:47.051 

1:48.087 

1:48.246 

1:48.666 

1:49.078 

1:49.193 

1:49.982 

1:49.889 

1:50.802 

1:51.167 

1:53.204 

1:56.786 

1:57.984 

1:58.680 

2:01.483 

In Runde 

3 

10 

8 

5 

7 

2 

12 

6 

6 

11 

10 

10 

7 

10 

3 

2 

2 

0 

Punkte 

25 

20 

16 

13 

11 

10 

0 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

0 

4 

3 

0 

2 

0 

Nach Runden sortiert

Vorsprung 

2.250 

Durchschnittsgeschwindigkeit 

151,958 

Beste Rundenzeit 

1:46.943 

Beste Geschw. 

153,334 

Beste Runde von 

4 - Michel EIGENMANN 
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Rennleiter/clerk of the course Heinrich Schmidt D/GER 
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Genehmigungsnummer: S-03/17 , EMN 10/374 , IMN 191/97

Published time:

IDM Assen 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 Cup 

1. Race 

Rennen (12 Runden) started at 14:51:52 

Assen / NL 4,555 km 

12.08.2017 14:50 


